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Rowland Clive Ashby

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode HP15 6PF

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

A & P TOOLS AND PRODUCTS
LIMITED

DRIMOUNT LIMITED
PERONNE MARKETING LIMITED
ADEMCO-SEAL

COATED SPECIALITIES

HUNT EUROPE LIMITED
ALTOVALE LIMITED

DRYTAC (COATINGS) LIMITED
FORCEGIANT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

January 1937

Rowland Clive Ashby

Number

Number
00415532

01359481
01357867
02091463
02486715
02467428
02394611
02149372
02160134

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900698373

900698373
Nortons Farm Spurlands End

Road

Great Kingshill
High Wycombe
Buckinghamshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
28/07/1995

28/07/1995
18/10/1993
12/08/1992
29/03/1992
06/02/1992
13/06/1991
31/01/1991
31/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/2011

21/05/2015
31/12/1994
16/04/1993
16/04/1993
16/04/1993
21/05/2015

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



